rediffmail Mailbox of gpkharsawa

Subject: REGARDING PLACEMENT

From: JUT Placement Cell <jut.placementoffice2021@gmail.com> on Thu, 10 Feb 2022 15:14:48

To: Anurag <anurag2jha@gmail.com>, Chandil <chandilpolytechnic@gmail.com>, Garhwa Polytechnic
<garhwa.polytechnic2017@gmail.com>, GolaPoly <golapolytechnic@gmail.com>, Gumla Polytechnic
<gumlapolytechnic@gmail.com>, Madhupur <madhupurpolytechnic@gmail.com>, Pakur Poly
<Pakurpolytechnic@gmail.com>, SilliPrincipal <Principalgpsilli@gmail.com>, Mohammad JameelQuaisar
<principal@alkabir.in>, principalbittp@gmail.com, CIPPrincipal <Principal@cipranchi.ac.in>, CBI
<cbipolytechnic@gmail.com>, gipranchi@gmailc.om, ISM Ranchi <info@ismr.ac.in>, KIT
<Vivekanand1792edu@gmail.com>, info@kkpdhanbad.ac.in, KKCEM <principal@kkcemdhanbad.ac>, info@nilai.in,
NETGI <nilaigroup@gmail.com>, Pemiya <pemiyarishikesh565@gmail.com>, office@rgc.edu.in, RTCIT <rtcit@yahoo.in>,
[sitgiridih@gmail.com, VMIT Ranchi <vmitranchi@gmail.com>, xipt@xiss.ac.in, GP Adityapur <gpa2010@rediffmail.com>,
GP Bhaga <gpbhaga@gmail.com>, GP Dhanbad <Polytechnic_dhanbad@yahoo.co.in>, gpjaggnaphpur@gmail.com,
gpkharsawa@rediffmail.com, GP Khutri <gpkhutri@rediffmail.com>, GP Koderma <gmti.koderma@rediffmail.com>, GP
Latehar <gplatehar@gmail.com>, GP Nirsa <midhanbad@rediffmail.com>, GP Ranchi
<govt_polytechnic_ranchi@yahoo.co.in>, GP Sahibganj <gp.sahibganj@gmail.com>, GP Simdega
<gpsimdega@gmail.com>, GWPBokaro <gwp_bokaro@rediffmail.com>, GWPDumka <Dumka.gwp@gmail.com>,
GWPJSR <gwpjamshedpur@gmail.com>, GWP Ranchi <tharpakhnapolytechnic@gmail.com>

ASPEN ENGGICON PVT LTD, RANCHI.

Post- Junior Engineer Trainee
Training Period- 12 months
*last year pass out and fresher can apply only.
Salary (During Training) -10,000 Rs. (Based on interview)
qualification — Electrical Diploma(with min- 55% marks in diploma.)
10th with minimum 60% marks.
Selection Process- Examination and interview.
Please ensure that candidate join within 15 days after interview selection with complete required
documents.

Note -Examination and interview will be done offline.

Here is the form link : -
https://forms.gle/N505TqobKXzp5aAj8

Thanks & Regards

Placement Cell,

Jharkhand University of Technology,
Sirkhatoli, Namkum, Ranchi- 834010
Website- www.jutranchi.ac.in
Email-jut.placementoffice2021@gmail.com



